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Nr
113
86
74
107
84
89
80
110
87
114
76
85
62
75
96
106
83
111
67
88
82

Voistleja

Kert KARTSEPP
Konrad KRUUSE
Patrick TOMASSON
Kender JOEMETS

Karl Martin MOGILNOI
Karol KIVI

Karl Johannes TEEARU
Travis SOBER

Ron Marcus LAURIK
Kristofer NOOL
Devon JARVEKULG
Stefan VOSU

Mihhail ZITKOV
Sebastian VARK

Valek RAMBAK-KRULL
Ferry LIIGAND

Kaspar PUUMEISTER
Simo Soren SAAR
Martin IONOV

Urban Aik SILD
Andero BERGSTROM

Sinniaeg

28.05.2010
01.01.2010
06.09.2011
29.01.2010
15.03.2011
24.05.2010
14.10.2010
30.01.2011
09.09.2010
10.02.2011
21.04.2010
27.01.2011
27.10.2010
20.09.2011
14.01.2010
02.02.2010
07.11.2010
07.03.2010
23.07.2011
13.06.2011
16.02.2011

Klubi

KJK Lounaldvi
SK Elite Sport
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Tartu SS Kalev
KJK Vike

SK Elite Sport
SK Altius

KJS Sakala

SK Elite Sport
KJK Lounalovi
Parnu Kalevi KJK
SK Elite Sport
KJK Visa

Parnu Kalevi KJK
SK Fortis

SK Viraaz

KJK Vike

KJS Sakala

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
SK Elite Sport
KJK Vike

Tulemus Punktid
11,55 +0.8 742
11,61 +0.8 730
11,72 +0.8 707
12,03 +1.7 645
12,03 +0.8 645
12,09 +1.1 633
12,18 +1.1 616
12,18 +0.8 616
12,23 +0.8 606
12,24 +0.8 605
12,25 +1.1 603
12,36 +1.1 582
12,44 +1.7 567
12,48 +1.7 560
12,64 +1.7 531
12,73 +1.1 515
12,76 +1.1 509
12,81 +1.7 501
12,87 +1.7 490
12,94 +1.7 478
DQTR39.83 0
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0.195
0.137
0.210
0.165
0.186
0.201
0.268
0.234
0.212
0.217
0.201
0.180
0.206
0.158
0.240
0.244
0.197
0.172
0.186
0.168



